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DEPARTMENT OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, RC, PATTOKI

m UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY
: AND ANIMAL SCIENCES

_EINAL DATEHSEET OF FINAL EXAM BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

(LAHORE/PATTOKI/JHANG) AND MSC BOTANY (PATTOKID)

Class/Semester Course Title Day (Date)

B.S. Biological Animal Form & Function (T) Monday (16-12-2019)

Sciences 3™ Statistics Thursday  (19-12-2019)

Semester Pakistan Studies Friday (20-12-2019)
Plant systematics, Anatomy and Development (T) Monday (23-12-2019)
Plant systematics, Anatomy and Development (P) Tuesday (24-12-2019)
Invertebrates and chordates (T) Friday (27-12-2019)
Chemistry I1 (T) Monday (30-12-2019)
Chemistry II (P) Tuesday (31-12-2019)
Invertebrates and Chordates (P) Wednesday (01-01-2020)
Animal Form & Function (P) Thursday (02-01-2020)

M.Sc. Botany Ethnobotany (T+P) Monday (16-12-2019)

3rd Semester Mycology and Plant Pathology (T+P) Wednesday (18-12-2019)
Introduction to Environmental Sciences Friday (20-12-2019)
Plant Systematics & Biodiversity Conservation (T+P) Monday (23-12-2019)
Genetics (T+P) Thursday (26-12-2019)

Note

AW~

Exam will start at 10:00 AM

All the papers will be conducted in respective lecture rooms of each class
Students are advised to wear University ID cards in the Examination Hall
Cell phones and helping/undesirable material is not allowed in the Examination Hall

If any student/students found guilty of cheating and misconduct, his/her paper will be cancelled
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